

June 7, 2017

Streamline Health® to Report First Quarter 2017 Financial Results on Monday, June 12, 2017

ATLANTA, June 7, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Streamline Health Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ: STRM), provider of integrated solutions, technology-enabled services and analytics supporting revenue cycle optimization for healthcare enterprises, today announced that it will release its first quarter 2017 financial performance for the period that ended April 30, 2017, after the close of the financial markets on Monday, June 12, 2017.



An accompanying conference call will be hosted by David Sides, Chief Executive Officer and Nicholas Meeks, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer. The call will be held at 9:00 AM ET, on Tuesday, June 13, 2017 and will be accompanied by a live webcast. Please refer to the information below for conference call dial-in information and webcast registration.

Conference Date: June 13, 2017, 9:00 AM ET Webcast Registration: <u>Click Here</u> Conference Dial-In: 877-397-0286 International Dial-In: 719-325-4821 Conference Passcode: 2544566 Conference Call Name: Streamline Health Solutions First Quarter 2017 Results Call

Following the call, a replay will be available on the Company's website, <u>www.streamlinehealth.net</u>, in the Investor Relations section.

About Streamline Health

Streamline Health Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ: STRM) is a healthcare industry leader in capturing, aggregating, and translating enterprise data into knowledge—delivering actionable insights that support revenue cycle optimization for healthcare enterprises. We deliver integrated solutions, technology-enabled services and analytics that enable providers to drive reimbursement in a value-based world. We share a common calling and commitment to advance the quality of life and the quality of healthcare—for society, our clients, the communities they serve, and the individual patient. For more information, please visit our website at <u>www.streamlinehealth.net</u>.

Company Contact: Randy Salisbury SVP, Chief Marketing Officer (404) 229-4242 randy.salisbury@streamlinehealth.net

Investor Contact CG CAPITAL (877) 889-1972 investorrelations@cg.capital To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit:<u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/streamline-health-to-report-first-quarter-2017-financial-results-on-monday-june-12-2017-300470265.html</u>

SOURCE Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media